
 

 

CRIME FIGURE UNDER 10 MAJOR HEADS OF POLICE COMMISSIONERATE, 
BHUBANESWAR-CUTTACK FOR THE YEAR 2023 

 

 Bhubaneswar UPD Cuttack UPD Commissionerate 

Heads Reporting CS/LCS % of Det. Arrested Reporting CS/LCS % of Det. Arrested Reporting CS/LCS % of Det. Arrested 

Murder 52 52 100.00 44 26 22 100.00 32 78 74 100.00 76 

Dacoity 14 13 92.86 60 4 4 100.00 28 18 17 94.44 88 

Robbery 587 292 50.78 426 95 61 64.89 95 682 353 52.77 521 

Burglary 465 211 45.77 434 173 90 53.25 123 638 301 47.78 557 

Theft 1943 732 38.16 857 704 390 57.18 355 2647 1122 43.15 1212 

Swindling 1005 745 78.59 228 466 259 61.08 129 1471 1004 73.18 357 

Rioting 56 50 89.29 367 10 10 100.00 17 66 60 90.91 384 

Rape 135 135 100.00 93 97 96 100.00 76 232 231 100.00 169 

MV Accident 792 609 76.89 73 448 363 81.76 101 1240 972 78.64 174 

Misc. Case 6926 5720 91.40 2530 5412 4731 93.46 2743 12338 10451 92.32 5273 

Total 11975 8559 76.36 5112 7435 6026 86.00 3699 19410 14585 80.07 8811 

 
 

 

 


